
Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au

Groupe 1

  [#187] 40 Tours
 1 2:03:43.49 2:03:43.49
 2 2:05:08.04 01:24.55
 3 2:06:35.15 01:27.12
 4 2:11:28.81 04:53.66
 5 2:12:51.50 01:22.69
 6 5:47:18.42 3:34:26.93
 7 5:48:40.24 01:21.83
 8 5:50:00.37 01:20.14
 9 5:51:25.20 01:24.83
 10 5:52:43.24 01:18.05
 11 5:54:01.88 01:18.64
 12 5:55:19.76 01:17.89
 13 5:56:36.52 01:16.76
 14 5:57:54.38 01:17.87
 15 7:02:37.99 1:04:43.61
 16 7:03:57.26 01:19.27
 17 7:05:14.32 01:17.07
 18 7:06:31.13 01:16.81
 19 7:07:46.99 01:15.87
 20 7:09:04.60 01:17.61
 21 7:10:20.87 01:16.27
 22 7:11:36.90 01:16.04
 23 7:12:52.72 01:15.83
 24 7:14:09.83 01:17.12
 25 7:15:26.07 01:16.25
 26 7:16:44.75 01:18.69
 27 7:18:02.03 01:17.28
 28 8:21:44.41 1:03:42.39
 29 8:23:02.65 01:18.24
 30 8:24:20.79 01:18.15
 31 8:25:38.40 01:17.61
 32 8:26:55.48 01:17.09
 33 8:28:13.37 01:17.89
 34 8:29:30.22 01:16.86
 35 8:30:50.73 01:20.51
 36 8:32:08.50 01:17.77
 37 8:33:25.63 01:17.14
 38 8:34:45.93 01:20.30
 39 8:36:05.62 01:19.69
 40 8:37:23.51 01:17.89

  [#190] 52 Tours
 1 44:10.58 44:10.58
 2 45:29.78 01:19.20
 3 46:46.99 01:17.21
 4 48:02.13 01:15.15
 5 49:14.55 01:12.43
 6 50:28.61 01:14.07
 7 51:40.97 01:12.36
 8 52:53.71 01:12.75
 9 54:06.16 01:12.46
 10 55:19.08 01:12.92
 11 56:33.82 01:14.75
 12 57:46.85 01:13.04
 13 2:02:41.41 1:04:54.56
 14 2:03:55.61 01:14.21
 15 2:05:09.40 01:13.79
 16 2:10:52.06 05:42.67
 17 2:12:04.50 01:12.45
 18 2:13:16.39 01:11.89
 19 2:14:28.22 01:11.84
 20 5:47:46.21 3:33:18.00
 21 5:49:01.55 01:15.34
 22 5:50:17.41 01:15.87
 23 5:51:31.71 01:14.30
 24 5:52:45.99 01:14.28
 25 5:54:02.46 01:16.48
 26 5:55:17.42 01:14.96
 27 5:56:30.22 01:12.80
 28 5:57:43.74 01:13.53
 29 7:02:31.66 1:04:47.92
 30 7:03:45.68 01:14.02
 31 7:04:58.90 01:13.23
 32 7:06:11.51 01:12.61
 33 7:07:23.90 01:12.39
 34 7:08:37.46 01:13.57
 35 7:09:49.18 01:11.72
 36 7:11:01.76 01:12.59
 37 7:12:12.10 01:10.34
 38 8:21:59.63 1:09:47.53
 39 8:23:12.36 01:12.73
 40 8:24:24.94 01:12.59
 41 8:25:37.62 01:12.69
 42 8:26:50.77 01:13.16
 43 8:28:03.17 01:12.40
 44 8:29:15.08 01:11.91
 45 8:30:26.80 01:11.72
 46 8:31:38.12 01:11.33
 47 8:32:48.79 01:10.67
 48 8:33:59.81 01:11.02
 49 8:35:11.06 01:11.25
 50 8:36:22.10 01:11.05
 51 8:37:32.67 01:10.58
 52 8:38:43.33 01:10.67
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  [#197] 20 Tours
 1 42:12.58 42:12.58
 2 43:34.07 01:21.50
 3 44:49.37 01:15.31
 4 46:04.70 01:15.33
 5 47:20.03 01:15.33
 6 48:34.05 01:14.02
 7 49:48.46 01:14.42
 8 51:03.21 01:14.75
 9 52:16.22 01:13.01
 10 53:29.32 01:13.11
 11 54:42.77 01:13.46
 12 55:55.52 01:12.76
 13 57:11.46 01:15.94
 14 58:25.43 01:13.97
 15 2:02:52.14 1:04:26.72
 16 2:04:11.93 01:19.79
 17 2:05:26.15 01:14.23
 18 2:06:39.91 01:13.76
 19 2:11:28.20 04:48.29
 20 2:12:40.08 01:11.89

  [#200] 53 Tours
 1 44:54.36 44:54.36
 2 46:23.92 01:29.56
 3 47:48.77 01:24.85
 4 49:10.87 01:22.10
 5 50:29.99 01:19.13
 6 51:49.66 01:19.67
 7 53:08.74 01:19.08
 8 54:26.58 01:17.84
 9 55:42.42 01:15.85
 10 56:58.31 01:15.89
 11 58:13.78 01:15.48
 12 2:03:00.06 1:04:46.29
 13 2:04:16.61 01:16.55
 14 2:05:31.17 01:14.56
 15 2:06:45.49 01:14.33
 16 2:11:28.97 04:43.49
 17 2:12:45.35 01:16.39
 18 5:47:43.59 3:34:58.24
 19 5:49:00.61 01:17.02
 20 5:50:16.36 01:15.76
 21 5:51:30.89 01:14.53
 22 5:52:45.31 01:14.42
 23 5:54:01.92 01:16.62
 24 5:55:15.96 01:14.04
 25 5:56:29.75 01:13.79
 26 5:57:43.27 01:13.53
 27 7:03:00.54 1:05:17.27
 28 7:04:18.23 01:17.70
 29 7:05:32.48 01:14.25
 30 7:06:46.41 01:13.93
 31 7:08:00.21 01:13.81
 32 7:09:14.72 01:14.51
 33 7:10:30.10 01:15.38
 34 7:11:44.35 01:14.26
 35 7:12:57.69 01:13.34
 36 7:14:10.67 01:12.99
 37 7:15:26.71 01:16.04
 38 7:16:39.86 01:13.15
 39 7:17:51.83 01:11.98
 40 7:19:04.63 01:12.80
 41 8:22:27.19 1:03:22.56
 42 8:23:46.10 01:18.92
 43 8:25:03.03 01:16.93
 44 8:26:19.25 01:16.22
 45 8:27:33.78 01:14.54
 46 8:28:47.31 01:13.53
 47 8:30:00.62 01:13.32
 48 8:31:13.09 01:12.47
 49 8:32:27.53 01:14.45
 50 8:33:41.50 01:13.97
 51 8:34:53.97 01:12.47
 52 8:36:07.47 01:13.51
 53 8:37:21.51 01:14.04
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  [#224] 38 Tours
 1 1:03:39.43 1:03:39.43
 2 1:05:06.48 01:27.05
 3 1:06:31.95 01:25.48
 4 1:07:55.79 01:23.84
 5 1:09:16.35 01:20.56
 6 1:10:36.62 01:20.28
 7 1:11:57.20 01:20.58
 8 1:13:15.88 01:18.69
 9 1:14:37.92 01:22.04
 10 1:15:58.85 01:20.93
 11 1:17:15.93 01:17.09
 12 1:18:33.42 01:17.49
 13 6:03:20.22 4:44:46.80
 14 6:04:42.48 01:22.27
 15 6:06:03.72 01:21.24
 16 6:07:23.24 01:19.53
 17 6:08:41.81 01:18.57
 18 6:10:01.15 01:19.34
 19 6:11:20.18 01:19.04
 20 6:12:40.57 01:20.40
 21 6:14:00.52 01:19.95
 22 6:15:17.35 01:16.83
 23 6:16:34.79 01:17.44
 24 7:23:04.52 1:06:29.74
 25 7:30:39.80 07:35.29
 26 7:31:57.24 01:17.45
 27 7:33:14.23 01:17.00
 28 7:34:32.57 01:18.34
 29 7:35:51.46 01:18.90
 30 7:37:08.12 01:16.67
 31 7:38:27.72 01:19.60
 32 8:41:58.85 1:03:31.14
 33 8:43:16.04 01:17.19
 34 8:44:33.34 01:17.30
 35 8:45:49.77 01:16.43
 36 8:47:06.13 01:16.37
 37 8:57:39.26 10:33.14
 38 8:58:57.19 01:17.94

  [#236] 29 Tours
 1 1:02:13.18 1:02:13.18
 2 1:03:36.59 01:23.42
 3 1:04:54.64 01:18.05
 4 1:06:19.53 01:24.90
 5 1:07:38.28 01:18.76
 6 1:08:55.53 01:17.25
 7 1:10:12.13 01:16.60
 8 1:11:29.83 01:17.70
 9 1:12:49.02 01:19.20
 10 1:14:06.44 01:17.42
 11 1:15:21.96 01:15.52
 12 5:47:40.24 4:32:18.29
 13 5:48:58.38 01:18.15
 14 5:50:15.96 01:17.58
 15 5:51:33.26 01:17.30
 16 5:52:49.95 01:16.69
 17 5:54:06.99 01:17.04
 18 5:55:24.61 01:17.63
 19 7:02:48.77 1:07:24.16
 20 7:04:06.87 01:18.10
 21 7:05:23.95 01:17.09
 22 7:06:40.20 01:16.25
 23 7:07:57.00 01:16.81
 24 7:09:14.09 01:17.09
 25 8:22:56.16 1:13:42.07
 26 8:24:13.83 01:17.68
 27 8:25:30.71 01:16.88
 28 8:26:47.49 01:16.79
 29 8:28:03.99 01:16.51

  [#254] 6 Tours
 1 9:05:26.07 9:05:26.07
 2 9:07:55.96 02:29.89
 3 9:10:23.46 02:27.50
 4 9:12:47.09 02:23.63
 5 9:15:09.43 02:22.35
 6 9:17:37.88 02:28.46
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ANDRÉ Romuald [#209] 42 Tours
ANDRÉ Romuald 1 1:02:28.41 1:02:28.41
ANDRÉ Romuald 2 1:03:52.79 01:24.38
ANDRÉ Romuald 3 1:05:14.73 01:21.94
ANDRÉ Romuald 4 1:06:35.38 01:20.66
ANDRÉ Romuald 5 1:07:58.42 01:23.04
ANDRÉ Romuald 6 1:09:19.72 01:21.30
ANDRÉ Romuald 7 1:10:38.17 01:18.46
ANDRÉ Romuald 8 1:11:57.46 01:19.29
ANDRÉ Romuald 9 1:13:14.41 01:16.95
ANDRÉ Romuald 10 1:14:34.38 01:19.97
ANDRÉ Romuald 11 1:16:01.26 01:26.89
ANDRÉ Romuald 12 1:17:21.68 01:20.42
ANDRÉ Romuald 13 1:18:39.04 01:17.37
ANDRÉ Romuald 14 6:02:16.37 4:43:37.33
ANDRÉ Romuald 15 6:03:37.00 01:20.63
ANDRÉ Romuald 16 6:04:57.53 01:20.54
ANDRÉ Romuald 17 6:06:21.67 01:24.15
ANDRÉ Romuald 18 6:07:39.46 01:17.79
ANDRÉ Romuald 19 6:08:57.84 01:18.38
ANDRÉ Romuald 20 6:10:15.51 01:17.68
ANDRÉ Romuald 21 6:11:31.94 01:16.43
ANDRÉ Romuald 22 6:12:49.27 01:17.33
ANDRÉ Romuald 23 6:14:05.60 01:16.34
ANDRÉ Romuald 24 6:15:25.18 01:19.58
ANDRÉ Romuald 25 6:16:42.17 01:17.00
ANDRÉ Romuald 26 6:17:58.49 01:16.32
ANDRÉ Romuald 27 7:22:24.91 1:04:26.43
ANDRÉ Romuald 28 7:30:02.04 07:37.14
ANDRÉ Romuald 29 7:31:19.88 01:17.84
ANDRÉ Romuald 30 7:32:37.48 01:17.61
ANDRÉ Romuald 31 7:33:54.15 01:16.67
ANDRÉ Romuald 32 7:35:10.98 01:16.83
ANDRÉ Romuald 33 7:36:27.41 01:16.44
ANDRÉ Romuald 34 7:37:44.31 01:16.90
ANDRÉ Romuald 35 7:39:01.31 01:17.00
ANDRÉ Romuald 36 8:42:08.35 1:03:07.05
ANDRÉ Romuald 37 8:43:29.72 01:21.38
ANDRÉ Romuald 38 8:44:46.79 01:17.07
ANDRÉ Romuald 39 8:46:04.13 01:17.35
ANDRÉ Romuald 40 8:47:20.75 01:16.62
ANDRÉ Romuald 41 8:57:44.65 10:23.90
ANDRÉ Romuald 42 8:59:02.30 01:17.65

ANNE Camille [#237] 38 Tours
ANNE Camille 1 1:24:58.01 1:24:58.01
ANNE Camille 2 1:26:38.53 01:40.53
ANNE Camille 3 1:28:12.71 01:34.18
ANNE Camille 4 1:29:45.80 01:33.10
ANNE Camille 5 1:31:19.09 01:33.29
ANNE Camille 6 1:32:50.21 01:31.13
ANNE Camille 7 1:34:21.69 01:31.48
ANNE Camille 8 6:22:10.37 4:47:48.69
ANNE Camille 9 6:23:44.85 01:34.48
ANNE Camille 10 6:25:17.29 01:32.44
ANNE Camille 11 6:26:46.28 01:29.00
ANNE Camille 12 6:28:18.49 01:32.21
ANNE Camille 13 6:29:47.34 01:28.86
ANNE Camille 14 6:31:16.34 01:29.00
ANNE Camille 15 6:32:41.51 01:25.18
ANNE Camille 16 6:34:09.59 01:28.09
ANNE Camille 17 6:35:36.03 01:26.44
ANNE Camille 18 6:37:03.01 01:26.98
ANNE Camille 19 6:38:28.42 01:25.41
ANNE Camille 20 7:42:56.62 1:04:28.21
ANNE Camille 21 7:44:27.98 01:31.37
ANNE Camille 22 7:45:58.85 01:30.87
ANNE Camille 23 7:47:30.07 01:31.23
ANNE Camille 24 7:48:59.33 01:29.26
ANNE Camille 25 7:50:27.92 01:28.60
ANNE Camille 26 7:51:56.89 01:28.98
ANNE Camille 27 9:02:25.98 1:10:29.09
ANNE Camille 28 9:03:57.39 01:31.41
ANNE Camille 29 9:05:26.87 01:29.49
ANNE Camille 30 9:06:57.32 01:30.45
ANNE Camille 31 9:08:24.60 01:27.29
ANNE Camille 32 9:09:53.06 01:28.46
ANNE Camille 33 9:11:17.60 01:24.55
ANNE Camille 34 9:12:44.79 01:27.19
ANNE Camille 35 9:14:08.14 01:23.35
ANNE Camille 36 9:15:32.82 01:24.69
ANNE Camille 37 9:16:59.09 01:26.28
ANNE Camille 38 9:18:25.09 01:26.00
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ANNE Philippe [#210] 39 Tours
ANNE Philippe 1 1:02:29.72 1:02:29.72
ANNE Philippe 2 1:03:54.41 01:24.69
ANNE Philippe 3 1:05:17.77 01:23.37
ANNE Philippe 4 1:06:41.73 01:23.96
ANNE Philippe 5 1:08:02.21 01:20.49
ANNE Philippe 6 1:09:22.68 01:20.47
ANNE Philippe 7 1:10:40.54 01:17.87
ANNE Philippe 8 1:11:59.24 01:18.71
ANNE Philippe 9 1:13:16.12 01:16.88
ANNE Philippe 10 1:14:36.86 01:20.75
ANNE Philippe 11 1:15:56.88 01:20.02
ANNE Philippe 12 1:17:14.79 01:17.91
ANNE Philippe 13 6:02:01.91 4:44:47.13
ANNE Philippe 14 6:03:24.11 01:22.20
ANNE Philippe 15 6:04:44.90 01:20.79
ANNE Philippe 16 6:06:04.94 01:20.05
ANNE Philippe 17 6:07:24.25 01:19.32
ANNE Philippe 18 6:08:42.39 01:18.15
ANNE Philippe 19 6:10:02.06 01:19.67
ANNE Philippe 20 6:11:22.05 01:20.00
ANNE Philippe 21 6:12:42.26 01:20.21
ANNE Philippe 22 6:14:00.99 01:18.73
ANNE Philippe 23 6:15:21.78 01:20.80
ANNE Philippe 24 6:16:39.26 01:17.49
ANNE Philippe 25 6:17:56.61 01:17.35
ANNE Philippe 26 7:22:30.91 1:04:34.30
ANNE Philippe 27 7:30:17.19 07:46.28
ANNE Philippe 28 7:31:41.21 01:24.03
ANNE Philippe 29 7:33:02.73 01:21.52
ANNE Philippe 30 7:34:22.30 01:19.58
ANNE Philippe 31 7:35:41.14 01:18.85
ANNE Philippe 32 7:36:59.64 01:18.50
ANNE Philippe 33 7:38:17.06 01:17.42
ANNE Philippe 34 8:42:11.65 1:03:54.60
ANNE Philippe 35 8:43:33.22 01:21.57
ANNE Philippe 36 8:44:54.71 01:21.50
ANNE Philippe 37 8:46:15.99 01:21.29
ANNE Philippe 38 8:47:37.91 01:21.92
ANNE Philippe 39 8:58:01.88 10:23.97

AUBRY Julien [#171] 35 Tours
AUBRY Julien 1 23:05.28 23:05.28
AUBRY Julien 2 24:19.72 01:14.44
AUBRY Julien 3 25:32.72 01:13.01
AUBRY Julien 4 26:44.80 01:12.08
AUBRY Julien 5 27:56.91 01:12.12
AUBRY Julien 6 29:09.15 01:12.24
AUBRY Julien 7 30:21.01 01:11.86
AUBRY Julien 8 31:33.59 01:12.59
AUBRY Julien 9 32:46.54 01:12.95
AUBRY Julien 10 33:58.95 01:12.42
AUBRY Julien 11 35:11.99 01:13.04
AUBRY Julien 12 36:24.36 01:12.38
AUBRY Julien 13 37:36.41 01:12.05
AUBRY Julien 14 38:48.22 01:11.82
AUBRY Julien 15 1:41:36.28 1:02:48.06
AUBRY Julien 16 1:42:47.83 01:11.56
AUBRY Julien 17 1:43:58.94 01:11.12
AUBRY Julien 18 1:45:09.80 01:10.86
AUBRY Julien 19 1:46:20.51 01:10.71
AUBRY Julien 20 1:47:31.38 01:10.88
AUBRY Julien 21 1:48:41.70 01:10.32
AUBRY Julien 22 1:49:52.29 01:10.60
AUBRY Julien 23 1:51:02.67 01:10.39
AUBRY Julien 24 1:52:12.73 01:10.06
AUBRY Julien 25 1:53:24.52 01:11.79
AUBRY Julien 26 1:54:36.08 01:11.56
AUBRY Julien 27 1:55:47.63 01:11.56
AUBRY Julien 28 5:22:18.63 3:26:31.00
AUBRY Julien 29 5:23:32.69 01:14.07
AUBRY Julien 30 5:24:46.61 01:13.93
AUBRY Julien 31 5:25:59.53 01:12.92
AUBRY Julien 32 5:27:11.71 01:12.18
AUBRY Julien 33 5:28:22.59 01:10.89
AUBRY Julien 34 5:29:34.50 01:11.91
AUBRY Julien 35 5:30:45.26 01:10.76
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AUTISSIER Luc [#185] 32 Tours
AUTISSIER Luc 1 41:57.11 41:57.11
AUTISSIER Luc 2 43:18.22 01:21.12
AUTISSIER Luc 3 44:38.92 01:20.70
AUTISSIER Luc 4 45:58.28 01:19.37
AUTISSIER Luc 5 2:02:12.98 1:16:14.70
AUTISSIER Luc 6 2:03:36.39 01:23.42
AUTISSIER Luc 7 2:04:54.98 01:18.59
AUTISSIER Luc 8 2:06:12.16 01:17.19
AUTISSIER Luc 9 2:11:15.49 05:03.34
AUTISSIER Luc 10 2:12:33.03 01:17.54
AUTISSIER Luc 11 2:13:50.39 01:17.37
AUTISSIER Luc 12 6:02:09.72 3:48:19.33
AUTISSIER Luc 13 6:03:32.71 01:23.00
AUTISSIER Luc 14 6:04:56.73 01:24.03
AUTISSIER Luc 15 6:06:17.66 01:20.94
AUTISSIER Luc 16 6:07:37.66 01:20.00
AUTISSIER Luc 17 6:08:58.35 01:20.70
AUTISSIER Luc 18 6:10:17.08 01:18.73
AUTISSIER Luc 19 6:11:34.03 01:16.95
AUTISSIER Luc 20 6:12:52.64 01:18.62
AUTISSIER Luc 21 6:14:10.57 01:17.94
AUTISSIER Luc 22 6:15:27.36 01:16.79
AUTISSIER Luc 23 6:16:46.76 01:19.41
AUTISSIER Luc 24 6:18:03.45 01:16.69
AUTISSIER Luc 25 7:22:47.93 1:04:44.48
AUTISSIER Luc 26 7:30:23.14 07:35.22
AUTISSIER Luc 27 7:31:44.12 01:20.98
AUTISSIER Luc 28 7:33:05.12 01:21.01
AUTISSIER Luc 29 7:34:24.41 01:19.30
AUTISSIER Luc 30 7:35:41.57 01:17.16
AUTISSIER Luc 31 7:36:58.16 01:16.60
AUTISSIER Luc 32 7:38:14.30 01:16.14

AUZOUX Christopher [#434] 71 Tours
AUZOUX Christopher 1 1:04:52.91 1:04:52.91
AUZOUX Christopher 2 1:06:24.52 01:31.62
AUZOUX Christopher 3 1:07:56.38 01:31.86
AUZOUX Christopher 4 1:09:23.52 01:27.15
AUZOUX Christopher 5 1:10:47.12 01:23.61
AUZOUX Christopher 6 1:12:10.09 01:22.97
AUZOUX Christopher 7 1:13:34.31 01:24.22
AUZOUX Christopher 8 1:14:56.34 01:22.04
AUZOUX Christopher 9 1:16:15.79 01:19.46
AUZOUX Christopher 10 1:17:38.83 01:23.04
AUZOUX Christopher 11 1:19:02.62 01:23.80
AUZOUX Christopher 12 1:24:08.44 05:05.82
AUZOUX Christopher 13 1:25:38.14 01:29.70
AUZOUX Christopher 14 1:27:02.40 01:24.26
AUZOUX Christopher 15 1:29:59.00 02:56.61
AUZOUX Christopher 16 1:31:18.67 01:19.67
AUZOUX Christopher 17 1:32:47.84 01:29.18
AUZOUX Christopher 18 1:34:28.09 01:40.25
AUZOUX Christopher 19 2:03:41.41 29:13.32
AUZOUX Christopher 20 2:04:54.42 01:13.02
AUZOUX Christopher 21 2:06:10.99 01:16.58
AUZOUX Christopher 22 2:11:04.83 04:53.84
AUZOUX Christopher 23 2:12:16.24 01:11.42
AUZOUX Christopher 24 2:13:26.61 01:10.37
AUZOUX Christopher 25 5:22:11.03 3:08:44.43
AUZOUX Christopher 26 5:23:24.09 01:13.06
AUZOUX Christopher 27 5:24:34.99 01:10.91
AUZOUX Christopher 28 5:25:45.11 01:10.13
AUZOUX Christopher 29 5:26:55.45 01:10.34
AUZOUX Christopher 30 5:28:06.47 01:11.02
AUZOUX Christopher 31 6:03:03.15 34:56.69
AUZOUX Christopher 32 6:04:27.72 01:24.57
AUZOUX Christopher 33 6:05:50.59 01:22.88
AUZOUX Christopher 34 6:07:14.69 01:24.10
AUZOUX Christopher 35 6:08:36.35 01:21.67
AUZOUX Christopher 36 6:09:58.78 01:22.43
AUZOUX Christopher 37 6:11:18.98 01:20.21
AUZOUX Christopher 38 6:12:39.45 01:20.47
AUZOUX Christopher 39 6:13:58.08 01:18.64
AUZOUX Christopher 40 6:15:22.48 01:24.41
AUZOUX Christopher 41 6:16:55.39 01:32.91
AUZOUX Christopher 42 6:18:18.36 01:22.98
AUZOUX Christopher 43 6:26:36.58 08:18.23
AUZOUX Christopher 44 6:29:12.89 02:36.31
AUZOUX Christopher 45 6:31:43.31 02:30.43
AUZOUX Christopher 46 6:33:10.08 01:26.77
AUZOUX Christopher 47 6:34:37.74 01:27.66
AUZOUX Christopher 48 6:36:06.55 01:28.81
AUZOUX Christopher 49 6:37:34.72 01:28.18
AUZOUX Christopher 50 7:29:59.14 52:24.42
AUZOUX Christopher 51 7:31:22.51 01:23.37
AUZOUX Christopher 52 7:32:43.62 01:21.12
AUZOUX Christopher 53 7:34:04.21 01:20.59
AUZOUX Christopher 54 7:35:24.60 01:20.40
AUZOUX Christopher 55 7:36:43.68 01:19.09
AUZOUX Christopher 56 7:38:09.34 01:25.67
AUZOUX Christopher 57 7:44:59.04 06:49.70
AUZOUX Christopher 58 7:46:23.82 01:24.78
AUZOUX Christopher 59 7:47:52.62 01:28.81
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AUZOUX Christopher 60 7:49:17.28 01:24.66
AUZOUX Christopher 61 7:50:40.67 01:23.40
AUZOUX Christopher 62 7:52:08.40 01:27.73
AUZOUX Christopher 63 9:05:00.22 1:12:51.83
AUZOUX Christopher 64 9:06:33.04 01:32.82
AUZOUX Christopher 65 9:08:09.11 01:36.08
AUZOUX Christopher 66 9:09:42.44 01:33.34
AUZOUX Christopher 67 9:11:12.84 01:30.40
AUZOUX Christopher 68 9:12:45.68 01:32.84
AUZOUX Christopher 69 9:14:16.99 01:31.32
AUZOUX Christopher 70 9:15:45.97 01:28.98
AUZOUX Christopher 71 9:17:18.69 01:32.73

BACOUP Alexis [#238] 37 Tours
BACOUP Alexis 1 1:24:59.28 1:24:59.28
BACOUP Alexis 2 1:26:41.11 01:41.84
BACOUP Alexis 3 1:28:13.83 01:32.73
BACOUP Alexis 4 1:29:43.41 01:29.58
BACOUP Alexis 5 1:31:09.76 01:26.35
BACOUP Alexis 6 1:32:36.20 01:26.44
BACOUP Alexis 7 1:34:00.97 01:24.78
BACOUP Alexis 8 1:35:29.50 01:28.53
BACOUP Alexis 9 6:22:27.04 4:46:57.55
BACOUP Alexis 10 6:24:05.08 01:38.05
BACOUP Alexis 11 6:25:40.00 01:34.93
BACOUP Alexis 12 6:27:09.65 01:29.66
BACOUP Alexis 13 6:28:38.95 01:29.30
BACOUP Alexis 14 6:30:08.51 01:29.56
BACOUP Alexis 15 6:31:34.36 01:25.86
BACOUP Alexis 16 6:33:00.40 01:26.05
BACOUP Alexis 17 6:34:27.55 01:27.15
BACOUP Alexis 18 6:35:55.93 01:28.39
BACOUP Alexis 19 6:37:20.89 01:24.97
BACOUP Alexis 20 6:38:42.95 01:22.06
BACOUP Alexis 21 7:44:58.95 1:06:16.00
BACOUP Alexis 22 7:46:25.06 01:26.12
BACOUP Alexis 23 7:47:52.27 01:27.22
BACOUP Alexis 24 7:49:17.14 01:24.87
BACOUP Alexis 25 7:50:41.75 01:24.62
BACOUP Alexis 26 7:52:07.91 01:26.16
BACOUP Alexis 27 9:03:11.07 1:11:03.17
BACOUP Alexis 28 9:04:44.12 01:33.05
BACOUP Alexis 29 9:06:17.01 01:32.89
BACOUP Alexis 30 9:07:43.42 01:26.42
BACOUP Alexis 31 9:09:09.51 01:26.09
BACOUP Alexis 32 9:10:35.86 01:26.35
BACOUP Alexis 33 9:12:01.50 01:25.65
BACOUP Alexis 34 9:13:25.01 01:23.52
BACOUP Alexis 35 9:14:51.17 01:26.16
BACOUP Alexis 36 9:16:14.09 01:22.93
BACOUP Alexis 37 9:17:39.97 01:25.88

BARTHÉLEMY Antoine [#211] 29 Tours
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 1 1:05:19.91 1:05:19.91
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 2 1:06:50.31 01:30.40
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 3 1:08:15.53 01:25.23
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 4 1:09:37.65 01:22.13
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 5 1:10:58.21 01:20.56
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 6 1:12:17.38 01:19.18
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 7 1:13:37.17 01:19.79
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 8 1:14:57.25 01:20.09
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 9 1:16:18.49 01:21.24
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 10 1:17:37.29 01:18.80
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 11 1:18:56.11 01:18.83
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 12 6:03:43.12 4:44:47.01
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 13 6:05:11.29 01:28.18
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 14 6:06:31.87 01:20.59
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 15 6:07:54.49 01:22.62
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 16 6:09:13.43 01:18.94
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 17 6:10:33.82 01:20.40
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 18 6:11:52.94 01:19.13
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 19 6:13:22.69 01:29.75
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 20 7:30:44.21 1:17:21.52
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 21 7:32:04.79 01:20.59
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 22 7:33:23.14 01:18.36
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 23 7:34:41.92 01:18.78
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 24 7:36:00.67 01:18.76
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 25 7:37:18.79 01:18.12
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 26 7:38:37.14 01:18.36
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 27 8:43:44.25 1:05:07.12
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 28 8:45:07.13 01:22.88
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 29 8:46:26.19 01:19.06

BAVAIS Jean Maurice [#186] 26 Tours
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 1 42:59.26 42:59.26
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 2 44:27.20 01:27.94
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 3 45:52.07 01:24.87
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 4 47:14.90 01:22.83
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 5 48:38.78 01:23.89
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 6 49:59.27 01:20.49
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 7 51:23.41 01:24.15
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 8 52:42.70 01:19.30
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 9 54:01.71 01:19.01
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 10 2:02:43.99 1:08:42.28
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 11 2:04:03.72 01:19.74
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 12 2:05:21.54 01:17.82
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 13 2:06:41.48 01:19.95
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 14 5:47:24.07 3:40:42.59
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 15 5:48:45.02 01:20.96
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 16 5:50:04.10 01:19.08
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 17 5:51:23.88 01:19.79
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 18 5:52:42.92 01:19.04
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 19 5:54:00.43 01:17.52
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 20 5:55:14.84 01:14.42
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 21 7:02:09.53 1:06:54.70
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 22 7:03:27.91 01:18.38
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 23 7:04:46.17 01:18.27
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 24 7:06:00.59 01:14.42
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 25 7:07:16.13 01:15.54
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 26 7:08:32.28 01:16.15
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BEGIN Romuald [#212] 31 Tours
BEGIN Romuald 1 1:02:11.86 1:02:11.86
BEGIN Romuald 2 1:03:33.84 01:21.98
BEGIN Romuald 3 1:04:52.51 01:18.68
BEGIN Romuald 4 1:06:09.78 01:17.28
BEGIN Romuald 5 1:07:24.29 01:14.51
BEGIN Romuald 6 1:08:40.28 01:15.99
BEGIN Romuald 7 1:09:54.06 01:13.79
BEGIN Romuald 8 1:11:07.19 01:13.13
BEGIN Romuald 9 1:12:22.37 01:15.19
BEGIN Romuald 10 1:13:37.26 01:14.89
BEGIN Romuald 11 1:14:53.57 01:16.32
BEGIN Romuald 12 5:47:28.71 4:32:35.14
BEGIN Romuald 13 5:48:43.97 01:15.26
BEGIN Romuald 14 5:49:58.94 01:14.98
BEGIN Romuald 15 5:51:11.98 01:13.04
BEGIN Romuald 16 5:52:25.08 01:13.11
BEGIN Romuald 17 5:53:37.48 01:12.40
BEGIN Romuald 18 5:54:50.53 01:13.06
BEGIN Romuald 19 5:56:03.73 01:13.20
BEGIN Romuald 20 5:57:16.06 01:12.34
BEGIN Romuald 21 7:01:57.98 1:04:41.92
BEGIN Romuald 22 7:03:14.83 01:16.86
BEGIN Romuald 23 7:04:28.69 01:13.86
BEGIN Romuald 24 7:05:41.65 01:12.97
BEGIN Romuald 25 7:06:53.46 01:11.82
BEGIN Romuald 26 7:08:06.66 01:13.20
BEGIN Romuald 27 7:09:18.71 01:12.05
BEGIN Romuald 28 7:10:30.26 01:11.56
BEGIN Romuald 29 7:11:41.80 01:11.54
BEGIN Romuald 30 7:12:54.81 01:13.01
BEGIN Romuald 31 7:14:08.71 01:13.90

BELLAIS Jacky [#214] 38 Tours
BELLAIS Jacky 1 1:06:47.26 1:06:47.26
BELLAIS Jacky 2 1:08:17.33 01:30.08
BELLAIS Jacky 3 1:09:44.87 01:27.55
BELLAIS Jacky 4 1:11:12.86 01:27.99
BELLAIS Jacky 5 1:12:36.72 01:23.87
BELLAIS Jacky 6 1:13:58.26 01:21.54
BELLAIS Jacky 7 1:15:19.80 01:21.55
BELLAIS Jacky 8 1:16:41.60 01:21.80
BELLAIS Jacky 9 1:18:02.58 01:20.98
BELLAIS Jacky 10 1:19:23.11 01:20.54
BELLAIS Jacky 11 1:20:49.36 01:26.26
BELLAIS Jacky 12 6:01:50.80 4:41:01.45
BELLAIS Jacky 13 6:03:13.40 01:22.60
BELLAIS Jacky 14 6:04:36.41 01:23.02
BELLAIS Jacky 15 6:05:58.42 01:22.01
BELLAIS Jacky 16 6:07:19.94 01:21.52
BELLAIS Jacky 17 6:08:39.63 01:19.69
BELLAIS Jacky 18 6:10:02.34 01:22.72
BELLAIS Jacky 19 6:11:23.37 01:21.03
BELLAIS Jacky 20 6:12:44.60 01:21.24
BELLAIS Jacky 21 6:14:04.01 01:19.41
BELLAIS Jacky 22 6:15:26.82 01:22.81
BELLAIS Jacky 23 7:22:47.34 1:07:20.53
BELLAIS Jacky 24 7:24:08.79 01:21.45
BELLAIS Jacky 25 7:30:49.29 06:40.50
BELLAIS Jacky 26 7:32:08.59 01:19.30
BELLAIS Jacky 27 7:33:28.32 01:19.74
BELLAIS Jacky 28 7:34:49.09 01:20.77
BELLAIS Jacky 29 7:36:08.85 01:19.76
BELLAIS Jacky 30 7:37:29.85 01:21.01
BELLAIS Jacky 31 7:38:50.10 01:20.26
BELLAIS Jacky 32 8:41:47.65 1:02:57.55
BELLAIS Jacky 33 8:43:07.13 01:19.48
BELLAIS Jacky 34 8:44:26.16 01:19.04
BELLAIS Jacky 35 8:45:44.68 01:18.52
BELLAIS Jacky 36 8:47:03.13 01:18.45
BELLAIS Jacky 37 8:57:37.17 10:34.05
BELLAIS Jacky 38 8:58:57.05 01:19.88

BELLAIS Quentin [#213] 5 Tours
BELLAIS Quentin 1 1:07:09.13 1:07:09.13
BELLAIS Quentin 2 1:08:40.86 01:31.74
BELLAIS Quentin 3 1:10:14.99 01:34.13
BELLAIS Quentin 4 1:11:43.47 01:28.48
BELLAIS Quentin 5 1:13:07.99 01:24.52
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BELLERI Tony [#215] 31 Tours
BELLERI Tony 1 1:02:44.21 1:02:44.21
BELLERI Tony 2 1:04:15.20 01:30.99
BELLERI Tony 3 1:05:45.60 01:30.40
BELLERI Tony 4 1:07:18.53 01:32.94
BELLERI Tony 5 1:08:43.23 01:24.71
BELLERI Tony 6 1:10:13.14 01:29.91
BELLERI Tony 7 1:11:41.29 01:28.15
BELLERI Tony 8 1:12:59.29 01:18.01
BELLERI Tony 9 1:14:15.91 01:16.62
BELLERI Tony 10 1:15:31.89 01:15.99
BELLERI Tony 11 1:16:47.43 01:15.55
BELLERI Tony 12 1:18:03.47 01:16.04
BELLERI Tony 13 5:47:03.61 4:29:00.14
BELLERI Tony 14 5:48:20.72 01:17.11
BELLERI Tony 15 5:49:37.33 01:16.62
BELLERI Tony 16 5:50:52.76 01:15.43
BELLERI Tony 17 5:52:07.59 01:14.84
BELLERI Tony 18 5:53:22.95 01:15.36
BELLERI Tony 19 5:54:37.79 01:14.84
BELLERI Tony 20 5:55:52.60 01:14.82
BELLERI Tony 21 5:57:07.32 01:14.73
BELLERI Tony 22 5:58:21.55 01:14.23
BELLERI Tony 23 7:42:46.48 1:44:24.93
BELLERI Tony 24 7:44:17.04 01:30.57
BELLERI Tony 25 7:45:45.66 01:28.62
BELLERI Tony 26 7:47:12.82 01:27.17
BELLERI Tony 27 7:48:40.15 01:27.33
BELLERI Tony 28 7:50:06.67 01:26.52
BELLERI Tony 29 7:51:32.78 01:26.11
BELLERI Tony 30 8:21:32.93 30:00.16
BELLERI Tony 31 8:22:47.72 01:14.79

BESNIER Michel [#216] 36 Tours
BESNIER Michel 1 1:03:11.37 1:03:11.37
BESNIER Michel 2 1:04:46.51 01:35.14
BESNIER Michel 3 1:06:17.92 01:31.41
BESNIER Michel 4 1:07:45.11 01:27.19
BESNIER Michel 5 1:09:10.47 01:25.36
BESNIER Michel 6 1:10:35.73 01:25.27
BESNIER Michel 7 1:12:00.88 01:25.16
BESNIER Michel 8 1:13:23.83 01:22.95
BESNIER Michel 9 1:14:44.29 01:20.46
BESNIER Michel 10 1:16:09.86 01:25.58
BESNIER Michel 11 1:17:36.51 01:26.65
BESNIER Michel 12 1:18:58.43 01:21.92
BESNIER Michel 13 6:02:31.23 4:43:32.81
BESNIER Michel 14 6:04:00.18 01:28.95
BESNIER Michel 15 6:05:23.87 01:23.70
BESNIER Michel 16 6:06:46.14 01:22.27
BESNIER Michel 17 6:08:10.35 01:24.22
BESNIER Michel 18 6:09:31.87 01:21.52
BESNIER Michel 19 6:10:54.05 01:22.18
BESNIER Michel 20 6:12:15.16 01:21.12
BESNIER Michel 21 6:13:35.91 01:20.75
BESNIER Michel 22 6:14:59.72 01:23.82
BESNIER Michel 23 6:16:21.17 01:21.45
BESNIER Michel 24 6:17:43.68 01:22.51
BESNIER Michel 25 7:22:47.25 1:05:03.58
BESNIER Michel 26 7:30:25.53 07:38.28
BESNIER Michel 27 7:31:46.72 01:21.19
BESNIER Michel 28 7:33:06.78 01:20.07
BESNIER Michel 29 7:34:27.46 01:20.68
BESNIER Michel 30 7:35:46.54 01:19.08
BESNIER Michel 31 7:37:05.24 01:18.71
BESNIER Michel 32 7:38:24.29 01:19.05
BESNIER Michel 33 8:42:24.33 1:04:00.05
BESNIER Michel 34 8:43:47.49 01:23.16
BESNIER Michel 35 8:45:08.54 01:21.05
BESNIER Michel 36 8:46:29.61 01:21.08
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BISSON Marius [#239] 35 Tours
BISSON Marius 1 1:24:39.66 1:24:39.66
BISSON Marius 2 1:26:11.98 01:32.33
BISSON Marius 3 1:27:35.21 01:23.23
BISSON Marius 4 1:28:58.37 01:23.16
BISSON Marius 5 1:30:22.21 01:23.84
BISSON Marius 6 1:31:47.05 01:24.85
BISSON Marius 7 1:33:07.74 01:20.70
BISSON Marius 8 1:34:29.12 01:21.38
BISSON Marius 9 6:02:03.97 4:27:34.86
BISSON Marius 10 6:03:29.78 01:25.81
BISSON Marius 11 6:04:53.15 01:23.37
BISSON Marius 12 6:06:14.55 01:21.40
BISSON Marius 13 6:07:33.86 01:19.32
BISSON Marius 14 6:08:53.85 01:20.00
BISSON Marius 15 6:10:11.15 01:17.30
BISSON Marius 16 6:11:28.59 01:17.44
BISSON Marius 17 6:12:46.41 01:17.82
BISSON Marius 18 6:14:04.27 01:17.87
BISSON Marius 19 6:15:27.15 01:22.88
BISSON Marius 20 6:16:47.33 01:20.19
BISSON Marius 21 6:18:04.67 01:17.35
BISSON Marius 22 7:22:29.14 1:04:24.47
BISSON Marius 23 7:30:12.29 07:43.15
BISSON Marius 24 7:31:31.08 01:18.80
BISSON Marius 25 7:32:49.53 01:18.45
BISSON Marius 26 7:34:07.93 01:18.41
BISSON Marius 27 7:35:27.72 01:19.79
BISSON Marius 28 7:36:46.94 01:19.22
BISSON Marius 29 7:38:07.14 01:20.21
BISSON Marius 30 9:02:26.96 1:24:19.83
BISSON Marius 31 9:03:56.03 01:29.07
BISSON Marius 32 9:05:22.58 01:26.56
BISSON Marius 33 9:06:47.19 01:24.62
BISSON Marius 34 9:08:13.94 01:26.75
BISSON Marius 35 9:09:43.03 01:29.09

BONNAMY Clement [#217] 33 Tours
BONNAMY Clement 1 1:02:18.68 1:02:18.68
BONNAMY Clement 2 1:03:41.16 01:22.48
BONNAMY Clement 3 1:05:05.89 01:24.73
BONNAMY Clement 4 1:06:26.19 01:20.30
BONNAMY Clement 5 1:07:47.19 01:21.01
BONNAMY Clement 6 1:09:07.77 01:20.59
BONNAMY Clement 7 1:10:26.47 01:18.71
BONNAMY Clement 8 1:11:45.51 01:19.04
BONNAMY Clement 9 1:13:09.53 01:24.03
BONNAMY Clement 10 1:14:29.83 01:20.31
BONNAMY Clement 11 1:15:48.93 01:19.10
BONNAMY Clement 12 1:17:06.77 01:17.84
BONNAMY Clement 13 6:02:31.61 4:45:24.84
BONNAMY Clement 14 6:03:56.87 01:25.27
BONNAMY Clement 15 6:05:18.13 01:21.26
BONNAMY Clement 16 6:06:40.30 01:22.18
BONNAMY Clement 17 6:08:05.60 01:25.30
BONNAMY Clement 18 6:09:26.62 01:21.03
BONNAMY Clement 19 6:10:46.87 01:20.26
BONNAMY Clement 20 6:12:08.25 01:21.38
BONNAMY Clement 21 6:13:28.24 01:20.00
BONNAMY Clement 22 6:14:48.45 01:20.21
BONNAMY Clement 23 6:16:07.95 01:19.51
BONNAMY Clement 24 7:22:58.36 1:06:50.41
BONNAMY Clement 25 7:30:42.61 07:44.26
BONNAMY Clement 26 7:32:03.50 01:20.89
BONNAMY Clement 27 7:33:23.87 01:20.37
BONNAMY Clement 28 7:34:43.96 01:20.09
BONNAMY Clement 29 7:36:04.02 01:20.07
BONNAMY Clement 30 7:37:23.87 01:19.86
BONNAMY Clement 31 8:42:08.13 1:04:44.26
BONNAMY Clement 32 8:43:32.42 01:24.29
BONNAMY Clement 33 8:44:54.17 01:21.75
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BORDJAH Theo [#172] 61 Tours
BORDJAH Theo 1 27:08.56 27:08.56
BORDJAH Theo 2 28:21.03 01:12.47
BORDJAH Theo 3 29:32.05 01:11.02
BORDJAH Theo 4 30:41.24 01:09.20
BORDJAH Theo 5 31:51.66 01:10.43
BORDJAH Theo 6 33:01.63 01:09.97
BORDJAH Theo 7 34:11.94 01:10.32
BORDJAH Theo 8 35:22.06 01:10.13
BORDJAH Theo 9 36:31.23 01:09.17
BORDJAH Theo 10 37:40.39 01:09.17
BORDJAH Theo 11 38:50.05 01:09.66
BORDJAH Theo 12 1:41:52.87 1:03:02.82
BORDJAH Theo 13 1:43:05.18 01:12.31
BORDJAH Theo 14 1:44:15.65 01:10.48
BORDJAH Theo 15 1:45:24.79 01:09.15
BORDJAH Theo 16 1:46:33.73 01:08.94
BORDJAH Theo 17 1:47:42.54 01:08.82
BORDJAH Theo 18 1:48:51.12 01:08.58
BORDJAH Theo 19 1:50:00.21 01:09.10
BORDJAH Theo 20 1:51:09.05 01:08.84
BORDJAH Theo 21 1:52:18.07 01:09.03
BORDJAH Theo 22 1:53:27.45 01:09.38
BORDJAH Theo 23 1:54:37.06 01:09.62
BORDJAH Theo 24 1:55:47.94 01:10.88
BORDJAH Theo 25 1:56:59.19 01:11.26
BORDJAH Theo 26 1:58:09.32 01:10.13
BORDJAH Theo 27 1:59:17.38 01:08.07
BORDJAH Theo 28 5:22:34.14 3:23:16.77
BORDJAH Theo 29 5:23:44.57 01:10.43
BORDJAH Theo 30 5:24:53.99 01:09.43
BORDJAH Theo 31 5:26:02.17 01:08.19
BORDJAH Theo 32 5:27:09.93 01:07.76
BORDJAH Theo 33 5:28:17.27 01:07.34
BORDJAH Theo 34 5:29:41.91 01:24.64
BORDJAH Theo 35 5:30:49.95 01:08.05
BORDJAH Theo 36 6:43:11.41 1:12:21.47
BORDJAH Theo 37 6:44:21.14 01:09.73
BORDJAH Theo 38 6:45:29.53 01:08.40
BORDJAH Theo 39 6:46:37.71 01:08.19
BORDJAH Theo 40 6:47:45.47 01:07.76
BORDJAH Theo 41 6:48:53.39 01:07.93
BORDJAH Theo 42 6:50:01.60 01:08.21
BORDJAH Theo 43 6:51:09.15 01:07.55
BORDJAH Theo 44 6:52:16.79 01:07.65
BORDJAH Theo 45 6:53:26.00 01:09.22
BORDJAH Theo 46 6:54:34.41 01:08.42
BORDJAH Theo 47 6:55:42.27 01:07.86
BORDJAH Theo 48 6:56:51.50 01:09.24
BORDJAH Theo 49 8:02:24.38 1:05:32.88
BORDJAH Theo 50 8:03:33.52 01:09.15
BORDJAH Theo 51 8:04:41.46 01:07.95
BORDJAH Theo 52 8:05:48.87 01:07.41
BORDJAH Theo 53 8:06:56.84 01:07.98
BORDJAH Theo 54 8:08:04.30 01:07.46
BORDJAH Theo 55 8:09:12.17 01:07.88
BORDJAH Theo 56 8:10:35.33 01:23.16
BORDJAH Theo 57 8:11:43.60 01:08.28
BORDJAH Theo 58 8:12:50.73 01:07.13
BORDJAH Theo 59 8:13:57.57 01:06.85

BORDJAH Theo 60 8:16:47.08 02:49.51
BORDJAH Theo 61 8:18:06.84 01:19.76

BOUTIN Julien [#173] 55 Tours
BOUTIN Julien 1 27:13.76 27:13.76
BOUTIN Julien 2 28:29.73 01:15.97
BOUTIN Julien 3 29:42.85 01:13.13
BOUTIN Julien 4 30:56.82 01:13.97
BOUTIN Julien 5 34:29.35 03:32.54
BOUTIN Julien 6 35:40.91 01:11.56
BOUTIN Julien 7 36:51.83 01:10.93
BOUTIN Julien 8 38:04.02 01:12.19
BOUTIN Julien 9 1:41:55.59 1:03:51.58
BOUTIN Julien 10 1:43:07.64 01:12.05
BOUTIN Julien 11 1:44:18.58 01:10.95
BOUTIN Julien 12 1:45:28.24 01:09.66
BOUTIN Julien 13 1:46:37.43 01:09.19
BOUTIN Julien 14 1:47:46.43 01:09.01
BOUTIN Julien 15 1:48:54.80 01:08.37
BOUTIN Julien 16 1:50:03.54 01:08.75
BOUTIN Julien 17 1:51:11.98 01:08.44
BOUTIN Julien 18 1:52:19.03 01:07.06
BOUTIN Julien 19 1:53:26.91 01:07.88
BOUTIN Julien 20 5:22:41.22 3:29:14.31
BOUTIN Julien 21 5:23:53.03 01:11.82
BOUTIN Julien 22 5:25:04.35 01:11.33
BOUTIN Julien 23 5:26:15.11 01:10.76
BOUTIN Julien 24 5:27:26.55 01:11.44
BOUTIN Julien 25 5:28:36.49 01:09.94
BOUTIN Julien 26 5:29:46.50 01:10.01
BOUTIN Julien 27 5:30:56.77 01:10.27
BOUTIN Julien 28 6:43:12.23 1:12:15.47
BOUTIN Julien 29 6:44:22.59 01:10.37
BOUTIN Julien 30 6:45:33.84 01:11.26
BOUTIN Julien 31 6:46:43.17 01:09.33
BOUTIN Julien 32 6:47:52.78 01:09.62
BOUTIN Julien 33 6:49:01.69 01:08.91
BOUTIN Julien 34 6:50:10.79 01:09.10
BOUTIN Julien 35 6:51:19.65 01:08.86
BOUTIN Julien 36 6:52:31.08 01:11.44
BOUTIN Julien 37 6:53:46.06 01:14.98
BOUTIN Julien 38 6:54:56.21 01:10.15
BOUTIN Julien 39 6:56:07.04 01:10.83
BOUTIN Julien 40 6:57:17.29 01:10.25
BOUTIN Julien 41 6:58:26.01 01:08.72
BOUTIN Julien 42 8:02:28.17 1:04:02.17
BOUTIN Julien 43 8:03:39.92 01:11.75
BOUTIN Julien 44 8:04:49.76 01:09.85
BOUTIN Julien 45 8:05:58.72 01:08.96
BOUTIN Julien 46 8:07:07.44 01:08.72
BOUTIN Julien 47 8:08:29.94 01:22.50
BOUTIN Julien 48 8:09:39.87 01:09.94
BOUTIN Julien 49 8:10:50.00 01:10.13
BOUTIN Julien 50 8:12:00.36 01:10.36
BOUTIN Julien 51 8:13:11.69 01:11.33
BOUTIN Julien 52 8:14:21.18 01:09.50
BOUTIN Julien 53 8:15:36.30 01:15.12
BOUTIN Julien 54 8:16:50.06 01:13.77
BOUTIN Julien 55 8:18:06.46 01:16.41
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CARNAL Clément [#188] 39 Tours
CARNAL Clément 1 42:12.74 42:12.74
CARNAL Clément 2 43:28.23 01:15.50
CARNAL Clément 3 44:43.35 01:15.12
CARNAL Clément 4 45:57.27 01:13.93
CARNAL Clément 5 47:15.04 01:17.77
CARNAL Clément 6 50:24.84 03:09.80
CARNAL Clément 7 2:02:29.49 1:12:04.65
CARNAL Clément 8 2:05:25.45 02:55.97
CARNAL Clément 9 2:06:39.51 01:14.07
CARNAL Clément 10 2:11:17.88 04:38.37
CARNAL Clément 11 2:12:31.13 01:13.25
CARNAL Clément 12 2:13:43.31 01:12.19
CARNAL Clément 13 5:47:40.43 3:33:57.12
CARNAL Clément 14 5:48:54.49 01:14.07
CARNAL Clément 15 5:50:08.60 01:14.11
CARNAL Clément 16 5:51:23.81 01:15.22
CARNAL Clément 17 5:52:38.58 01:14.77
CARNAL Clément 18 5:53:50.84 01:12.26
CARNAL Clément 19 5:55:02.89 01:12.05
CARNAL Clément 20 5:56:14.96 01:12.07
CARNAL Clément 21 7:03:10.17 1:06:55.22
CARNAL Clément 22 7:04:23.41 01:13.25
CARNAL Clément 23 7:05:36.47 01:13.06
CARNAL Clément 24 7:06:48.40 01:11.93
CARNAL Clément 25 7:08:00.54 01:12.15
CARNAL Clément 26 7:09:13.50 01:12.97
CARNAL Clément 27 7:10:25.15 01:11.65
CARNAL Clément 28 7:11:38.30 01:13.15
CARNAL Clément 29 7:12:50.33 01:12.03
CARNAL Clément 30 8:22:04.74 1:09:14.41
CARNAL Clément 31 8:23:18.31 01:13.58
CARNAL Clément 32 8:24:32.42 01:14.12
CARNAL Clément 33 8:25:46.41 01:14.00
CARNAL Clément 34 8:26:59.63 01:13.22
CARNAL Clément 35 8:28:12.74 01:13.11
CARNAL Clément 36 8:29:26.35 01:13.62
CARNAL Clément 37 8:30:39.25 01:12.90
CARNAL Clément 38 8:31:51.04 01:11.80
CARNAL Clément 39 8:33:04.12 01:13.08

CARON Kévin [#189] 5 Tours
CARON Kévin 1 44:30.62 44:30.62
CARON Kévin 2 45:54.53 01:23.91
CARON Kévin 3 47:18.51 01:23.98
CARON Kévin 4 2:03:01.66 1:15:43.15
CARON Kévin 5 2:04:23.10 01:21.45

CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste [#191] 35 Tours
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 1 42:27.71 42:27.71
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 2 43:46.82 01:19.12
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 3 45:03.20 01:16.39
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 4 46:17.73 01:14.54
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 5 47:32.08 01:14.35
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 6 48:46.84 01:14.77
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 7 50:00.91 01:14.07
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 8 51:14.76 01:13.86
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 9 52:26.53 01:11.77
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 10 53:38.15 01:11.63
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 11 54:49.57 01:11.42
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 12 56:01.97 01:12.40
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 13 57:13.99 01:12.03
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 14 58:25.99 01:12.01
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 15 2:03:41.03 1:05:15.04
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 16 2:04:55.28 01:14.26
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 17 2:06:11.50 01:16.22
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 18 2:11:04.24 04:52.74
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 19 2:12:15.66 01:11.42
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 20 2:13:25.97 01:10.32
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 21 5:22:27.46 3:09:01.50
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 22 5:23:39.93 01:12.47
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 23 5:24:55.84 01:15.92
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 24 5:26:07.61 01:11.77
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 25 5:27:19.00 01:11.40
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 26 5:28:30.21 01:11.21
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 27 5:29:41.46 01:11.26
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 28 5:30:51.26 01:09.80
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 29 6:43:22.66 1:12:31.40
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 30 6:44:34.24 01:11.58
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 31 6:45:46.17 01:11.94
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 32 6:46:57.47 01:11.31
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 33 6:48:08.13 01:10.67
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 34 6:49:18.19 01:10.06
CHEVALIER Jean-Baptiste 35 6:50:27.85 01:09.66
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DAUCE Fabrice [#218] 38 Tours
DAUCE Fabrice 1 1:02:40.76 1:02:40.76
DAUCE Fabrice 2 1:04:06.83 01:26.07
DAUCE Fabrice 3 1:05:32.82 01:26.00
DAUCE Fabrice 4 1:06:54.71 01:21.90
DAUCE Fabrice 5 1:08:17.43 01:22.72
DAUCE Fabrice 6 1:09:40.75 01:23.33
DAUCE Fabrice 7 1:11:01.51 01:20.77
DAUCE Fabrice 8 1:12:20.69 01:19.18
DAUCE Fabrice 9 1:13:40.10 01:19.41
DAUCE Fabrice 10 1:14:59.76 01:19.67
DAUCE Fabrice 11 1:16:22.94 01:23.19
DAUCE Fabrice 12 1:17:47.08 01:24.15
DAUCE Fabrice 13 1:19:10.92 01:23.84
DAUCE Fabrice 14 6:02:33.39 4:43:22.47
DAUCE Fabrice 15 6:03:57.92 01:24.53
DAUCE Fabrice 16 6:05:20.48 01:22.57
DAUCE Fabrice 17 6:06:45.55 01:25.08
DAUCE Fabrice 18 6:08:08.22 01:22.67
DAUCE Fabrice 19 6:09:29.71 01:21.50
DAUCE Fabrice 20 6:10:52.10 01:22.39
DAUCE Fabrice 21 6:12:12.68 01:20.58
DAUCE Fabrice 22 6:13:32.37 01:19.70
DAUCE Fabrice 23 6:14:57.68 01:25.32
DAUCE Fabrice 24 6:16:37.18 01:39.50
DAUCE Fabrice 25 7:23:08.53 1:06:31.36
DAUCE Fabrice 26 7:30:50.16 07:41.64
DAUCE Fabrice 27 7:32:11.89 01:21.73
DAUCE Fabrice 28 7:33:31.04 01:19.15
DAUCE Fabrice 29 7:34:50.14 01:19.11
DAUCE Fabrice 30 7:36:12.62 01:22.48
DAUCE Fabrice 31 7:37:33.88 01:21.26
DAUCE Fabrice 32 7:38:53.38 01:19.51
DAUCE Fabrice 33 8:42:18.10 1:03:24.72
DAUCE Fabrice 34 8:43:42.22 01:24.12
DAUCE Fabrice 35 8:45:03.48 01:21.27
DAUCE Fabrice 36 8:46:24.57 01:21.10
DAUCE Fabrice 37 8:47:43.93 01:19.37
DAUCE Fabrice 38 8:58:07.36 10:23.44

DE SALVO Lucas [#240] 44 Tours
DE SALVO Lucas 1 1:24:09.04 1:24:09.04
DE SALVO Lucas 2 1:25:32.49 01:23.46
DE SALVO Lucas 3 1:26:53.11 01:20.63
DE SALVO Lucas 4 1:28:14.30 01:21.19
DE SALVO Lucas 5 1:29:35.07 01:20.77
DE SALVO Lucas 6 1:30:54.41 01:19.34
DE SALVO Lucas 7 1:32:14.59 01:20.19
DE SALVO Lucas 8 1:33:34.89 01:20.30
DE SALVO Lucas 9 1:34:53.42 01:18.54
DE SALVO Lucas 10 6:02:09.72 4:27:16.30
DE SALVO Lucas 11 6:03:34.35 01:24.64
DE SALVO Lucas 12 6:04:55.52 01:21.17
DE SALVO Lucas 13 6:06:15.60 01:20.09
DE SALVO Lucas 14 6:07:35.88 01:20.28
DE SALVO Lucas 15 6:08:55.75 01:19.88
DE SALVO Lucas 16 6:10:13.99 01:18.24
DE SALVO Lucas 17 6:11:31.45 01:17.47
DE SALVO Lucas 18 6:12:48.66 01:17.21
DE SALVO Lucas 19 6:14:10.01 01:21.36
DE SALVO Lucas 20 6:15:28.93 01:18.92
DE SALVO Lucas 21 6:16:48.97 01:20.05
DE SALVO Lucas 22 6:18:06.13 01:17.16
DE SALVO Lucas 23 6:30:01.08 11:54.96
DE SALVO Lucas 24 6:31:24.26 01:23.19
DE SALVO Lucas 25 6:32:43.95 01:19.69
DE SALVO Lucas 26 6:34:04.74 01:20.79
DE SALVO Lucas 27 6:35:23.64 01:18.90
DE SALVO Lucas 28 6:36:43.88 01:20.25
DE SALVO Lucas 29 6:38:05.21 01:21.33
DE SALVO Lucas 30 7:22:33.89 44:28.68
DE SALVO Lucas 31 7:30:20.68 07:46.79
DE SALVO Lucas 32 7:31:41.58 01:20.91
DE SALVO Lucas 33 7:33:00.85 01:19.27
DE SALVO Lucas 34 7:34:19.68 01:18.83
DE SALVO Lucas 35 7:35:38.45 01:18.78
DE SALVO Lucas 36 7:36:56.15 01:17.70
DE SALVO Lucas 37 7:38:13.91 01:17.77
DE SALVO Lucas 38 8:42:03.82 1:03:49.91
DE SALVO Lucas 39 8:43:24.43 01:20.61
DE SALVO Lucas 40 8:44:45.29 01:20.87
DE SALVO Lucas 41 8:46:04.86 01:19.58
DE SALVO Lucas 42 8:47:24.34 01:19.48
DE SALVO Lucas 43 8:57:47.72 10:23.38
DE SALVO Lucas 44 8:59:05.84 01:18.13
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DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien [#829] 35 Tours
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 1 1:24:09.68 1:24:09.68
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 2 1:25:34.50 01:24.83
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 3 1:26:54.89 01:20.40
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 4 1:28:18.68 01:23.79
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 5 1:29:44.61 01:25.93
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 6 1:31:08.26 01:23.66
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 7 1:32:32.05 01:23.79
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 8 1:33:53.24 01:21.20
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 9 1:35:14.05 01:20.82
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 10 2:03:47.83 28:33.78
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 11 2:05:06.02 01:18.19
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 12 2:06:21.44 01:15.43
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 13 2:11:16.43 04:54.99
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 14 2:12:32.13 01:15.71
DEVALLENCOURT 15 2:13:46.03 01:13.90
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 16 5:47:34.31 3:33:48.28
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 17 5:48:50.86 01:16.55
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 18 5:50:06.77 01:15.92
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 19 5:51:26.32 01:19.55
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 20 5:52:44.86 01:18.54
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 21 5:54:03.47 01:18.62
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 22 5:56:38.28 02:34.81
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 23 5:57:54.57 01:16.30
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 24 7:03:04.99 1:05:10.42
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 25 7:04:21.91 01:16.93
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 26 7:05:36.99 01:15.08
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 27 7:06:52.34 01:15.36
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 28 7:08:08.49 01:16.15
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 29 7:09:24.50 01:16.01
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 30 7:10:40.34 01:15.85
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 31 7:11:55.23 01:14.89
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 32 8:42:12.19 1:30:16.97
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 33 8:43:41.16 01:28.97
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 34 8:45:01.86 01:20.70
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 35 8:46:25.44 01:23.58

DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu [#84] 4 Tours
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 1 6:03:02.75 6:03:02.75
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 2 6:04:52.07 01:49.32
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 3 6:06:36.06 01:44.00
DEVALLENCOURT 4 6:08:19.78 01:43.72

DEVALLENCOURT Maxime [#241] 9 Tours
DEVALLENCOURT Maxime 1 1:24:15.96 1:24:15.96
DEVALLENCOURT Maxime 2 1:25:47.86 01:31.90
DEVALLENCOURT Maxime 3 1:27:13.03 01:25.18
DEVALLENCOURT Maxime 4 1:28:36.90 01:23.87
DEVALLENCOURT Maxime 5 1:30:00.43 01:23.54
DEVALLENCOURT Maxime 6 1:31:25.20 01:24.78
DEVALLENCOURT Maxime 7 1:32:51.45 01:26.25
DEVALLENCOURT Maxime 8 1:34:19.35 01:27.90
DEVALLENCOURT Maxime 9 6:22:15.41 4:47:56.07

DROGUERES Frédéric [#219] 51 Tours
DROGUERES Frédéric 1 1:02:44.00 1:02:44.00
DROGUERES Frédéric 2 1:04:17.26 01:33.26
DROGUERES Frédéric 3 1:05:48.03 01:30.78
DROGUERES Frédéric 4 1:07:19.28 01:31.25
DROGUERES Frédéric 5 1:08:48.74 01:29.47
DROGUERES Frédéric 6 1:10:17.31 01:28.58
DROGUERES Frédéric 7 1:11:45.37 01:28.06
DROGUERES Frédéric 8 1:13:13.56 01:28.20
DROGUERES Frédéric 9 1:14:41.71 01:28.16
DROGUERES Frédéric 10 1:16:09.77 01:28.06
DROGUERES Frédéric 11 1:17:39.72 01:29.95
DROGUERES Frédéric 12 1:19:07.99 01:28.28
DROGUERES Frédéric 13 6:22:01.37 5:02:53.39
DROGUERES Frédéric 14 6:23:35.45 01:34.09
DROGUERES Frédéric 15 6:25:07.99 01:32.54
DROGUERES Frédéric 16 6:26:39.72 01:31.74
DROGUERES Frédéric 17 6:28:11.86 01:32.14
DROGUERES Frédéric 18 6:29:43.10 01:31.25
DROGUERES Frédéric 19 6:31:12.80 01:29.70
DROGUERES Frédéric 20 6:32:43.48 01:30.69
DROGUERES Frédéric 21 6:34:12.97 01:29.49
DROGUERES Frédéric 22 6:35:41.68 01:28.72
DROGUERES Frédéric 23 6:37:10.44 01:28.77
DROGUERES Frédéric 24 6:38:39.86 01:29.42
DROGUERES Frédéric 25 7:01:58.64 23:18.79
DROGUERES Frédéric 26 7:03:16.62 01:17.98
DROGUERES Frédéric 27 7:04:34.08 01:17.47
DROGUERES Frédéric 28 7:05:49.78 01:15.71
DROGUERES Frédéric 29 7:07:06.75 01:16.97
DROGUERES Frédéric 30 7:08:22.53 01:15.78
DROGUERES Frédéric 31 7:09:37.97 01:15.45
DROGUERES Frédéric 32 7:10:53.65 01:15.68
DROGUERES Frédéric 33 7:12:09.41 01:15.76
DROGUERES Frédéric 34 7:13:25.51 01:16.11
DROGUERES Frédéric 35 7:14:40.91 01:15.41
DROGUERES Frédéric 36 7:15:56.50 01:15.59
DROGUERES Frédéric 37 7:17:11.80 01:15.31
DROGUERES Frédéric 38 7:18:27.46 01:15.66
DROGUERES Frédéric 39 8:21:32.98 1:03:05.52
DROGUERES Frédéric 40 8:22:47.74 01:14.77
DROGUERES Frédéric 41 9:02:21.20 39:33.46
DROGUERES Frédéric 42 9:03:51.22 01:30.03
DROGUERES Frédéric 43 9:05:22.09 01:30.87
DROGUERES Frédéric 44 9:06:50.41 01:28.32
DROGUERES Frédéric 45 9:08:20.71 01:30.31
DROGUERES Frédéric 46 9:09:49.78 01:29.07
DROGUERES Frédéric 47 9:11:18.73 01:28.95
DROGUERES Frédéric 48 9:12:48.07 01:29.35
DROGUERES Frédéric 49 9:14:17.84 01:29.77
DROGUERES Frédéric 50 9:15:47.79 01:29.96
DROGUERES Frédéric 51 9:17:20.02 01:32.24
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DUBOS Laurent [#102] 15 Tours
DUBOS Laurent 1 22:15.24 22:15.24
DUBOS Laurent 2 23:27.61 01:12.38
DUBOS Laurent 3 24:37.32 01:09.71
DUBOS Laurent 4 25:46.51 01:09.19
DUBOS Laurent 5 26:55.32 01:08.82
DUBOS Laurent 6 1:42:07.56 1:15:12.25
DUBOS Laurent 7 1:43:17.29 01:09.73
DUBOS Laurent 8 1:44:25.61 01:08.33
DUBOS Laurent 9 1:45:32.93 01:07.32
DUBOS Laurent 10 1:46:39.91 01:06.99
DUBOS Laurent 11 1:47:46.90 01:06.99
DUBOS Laurent 12 1:48:55.03 01:08.14
DUBOS Laurent 13 1:50:03.19 01:08.16
DUBOS Laurent 14 5:22:17.31 3:32:14.13
DUBOS Laurent 15 5:23:26.57 01:09.26

ESSID Hamza [#242] 36 Tours
ESSID Hamza 1 1:24:18.85 1:24:18.85
ESSID Hamza 2 1:25:50.49 01:31.65
ESSID Hamza 3 1:27:21.12 01:30.64
ESSID Hamza 4 1:28:49.10 01:27.98
ESSID Hamza 5 1:30:17.16 01:28.07
ESSID Hamza 6 1:31:44.18 01:27.02
ESSID Hamza 7 1:33:10.74 01:26.57
ESSID Hamza 8 1:34:37.58 01:26.84
ESSID Hamza 9 6:21:57.32 4:47:19.74
ESSID Hamza 10 6:23:24.86 01:27.55
ESSID Hamza 11 6:24:50.99 01:26.14
ESSID Hamza 12 6:26:21.91 01:30.92
ESSID Hamza 13 6:27:49.64 01:27.73
ESSID Hamza 14 6:29:17.98 01:28.34
ESSID Hamza 15 6:30:50.91 01:32.94
ESSID Hamza 16 6:32:18.78 01:27.87
ESSID Hamza 17 6:33:49.72 01:30.94
ESSID Hamza 18 6:35:16.34 01:26.63
ESSID Hamza 19 6:36:41.52 01:25.18
ESSID Hamza 20 6:38:07.30 01:25.79
ESSID Hamza 21 7:45:44.07 1:07:36.77
ESSID Hamza 22 7:47:08.77 01:24.71
ESSID Hamza 23 7:48:35.30 01:26.54
ESSID Hamza 24 7:50:01.25 01:25.95
ESSID Hamza 25 7:51:26.56 01:25.32
ESSID Hamza 26 9:03:05.75 1:11:39.19
ESSID Hamza 27 9:04:36.11 01:30.36
ESSID Hamza 28 9:06:01.82 01:25.72
ESSID Hamza 29 9:07:27.65 01:25.83
ESSID Hamza 30 9:08:53.67 01:26.03
ESSID Hamza 31 9:10:18.09 01:24.42
ESSID Hamza 32 9:11:43.03 01:24.94
ESSID Hamza 33 9:13:09.00 01:25.98
ESSID Hamza 34 9:14:34.53 01:25.53
ESSID Hamza 35 9:15:58.62 01:24.10
ESSID Hamza 36 9:17:23.12 01:24.50

FABRE Julien [#220] 34 Tours
FABRE Julien 1 1:03:10.86 1:03:10.86
FABRE Julien 2 1:04:52.28 01:41.42
FABRE Julien 3 1:06:31.79 01:39.52
FABRE Julien 4 1:08:07.54 01:35.75
FABRE Julien 5 1:09:42.83 01:35.30
FABRE Julien 6 1:11:17.78 01:34.95
FABRE Julien 7 1:12:52.26 01:34.48
FABRE Julien 8 1:14:25.19 01:32.94
FABRE Julien 9 1:16:00.49 01:35.30
FABRE Julien 10 1:17:34.69 01:34.20
FABRE Julien 11 1:19:08.81 01:34.13
FABRE Julien 12 6:22:36.81 5:03:28.00
FABRE Julien 13 6:24:10.40 01:33.59
FABRE Julien 14 6:25:46.78 01:36.39
FABRE Julien 15 6:27:20.41 01:33.64
FABRE Julien 16 6:28:58.15 01:37.74
FABRE Julien 17 6:30:30.87 01:32.73
FABRE Julien 18 6:32:01.99 01:31.13
FABRE Julien 19 6:33:35.28 01:33.29
FABRE Julien 20 6:35:04.58 01:29.30
FABRE Julien 21 6:36:35.50 01:30.92
FABRE Julien 22 6:38:04.53 01:29.04
FABRE Julien 23 7:43:08.74 1:05:04.21
FABRE Julien 24 7:44:41.16 01:32.42
FABRE Julien 25 7:46:12.12 01:30.97
FABRE Julien 26 7:47:41.14 01:29.02
FABRE Julien 27 7:49:10.72 01:29.58
FABRE Julien 28 7:50:41.45 01:30.73
FABRE Julien 29 9:03:04.07 1:12:22.62
FABRE Julien 30 9:04:43.46 01:39.40
FABRE Julien 31 9:06:20.75 01:37.29
FABRE Julien 32 9:07:51.68 01:30.93
FABRE Julien 33 9:09:21.37 01:29.70
FABRE Julien 34 9:10:48.11 01:26.75
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FIEVE Franck [#175] 57 Tours
FIEVE Franck 1 22:14.91 22:14.91
FIEVE Franck 2 23:28.27 01:13.36
FIEVE Franck 3 24:39.85 01:11.58
FIEVE Franck 4 25:50.63 01:10.79
FIEVE Franck 5 27:00.52 01:09.89
FIEVE Franck 6 28:09.78 01:09.26
FIEVE Franck 7 29:20.07 01:10.29
FIEVE Franck 8 30:29.52 01:09.45
FIEVE Franck 9 31:38.38 01:08.86
FIEVE Franck 10 32:47.09 01:08.72
FIEVE Franck 11 33:56.87 01:09.78
FIEVE Franck 12 35:05.59 01:08.72
FIEVE Franck 13 36:13.25 01:07.67
FIEVE Franck 14 37:21.36 01:08.11
FIEVE Franck 15 38:28.77 01:07.41
FIEVE Franck 16 1:41:15.96 1:02:47.19
FIEVE Franck 17 1:42:24.98 01:09.03
FIEVE Franck 18 1:43:32.36 01:07.39
FIEVE Franck 19 1:44:39.54 01:07.18
FIEVE Franck 20 1:45:46.48 01:06.94
FIEVE Franck 21 1:46:53.51 01:07.04
FIEVE Franck 22 1:48:00.38 01:06.87
FIEVE Franck 23 1:49:06.78 01:06.40
FIEVE Franck 24 1:50:13.62 01:06.85
FIEVE Franck 25 1:51:20.39 01:06.78
FIEVE Franck 26 1:52:27.17 01:06.78
FIEVE Franck 27 1:53:34.46 01:07.29
FIEVE Franck 28 1:54:41.16 01:06.71
FIEVE Franck 29 1:55:48.48 01:07.32
FIEVE Franck 30 1:56:58.72 01:10.25
FIEVE Franck 31 5:22:18.63 3:25:19.91
FIEVE Franck 32 5:23:27.91 01:09.29
FIEVE Franck 33 5:24:37.94 01:10.04
FIEVE Franck 34 5:25:46.63 01:08.70
FIEVE Franck 35 5:26:57.32 01:10.69
FIEVE Franck 36 5:28:07.45 01:10.13
FIEVE Franck 37 5:29:16.33 01:08.89
FIEVE Franck 38 5:30:24.98 01:08.65
FIEVE Franck 39 6:43:15.28 1:12:50.30
FIEVE Franck 40 6:44:24.46 01:09.19
FIEVE Franck 41 6:45:34.66 01:10.20
FIEVE Franck 42 6:46:44.30 01:09.64
FIEVE Franck 43 6:47:53.69 01:09.40
FIEVE Franck 44 6:49:02.74 01:09.06
FIEVE Franck 45 6:50:11.60 01:08.87
FIEVE Franck 46 6:51:20.28 01:08.68
FIEVE Franck 47 6:52:28.18 01:07.90
FIEVE Franck 48 6:53:36.54 01:08.37
FIEVE Franck 49 8:01:10.87 1:07:34.33
FIEVE Franck 50 8:02:19.71 01:08.84
FIEVE Franck 51 8:03:29.49 01:09.78
FIEVE Franck 52 8:04:37.83 01:08.35
FIEVE Franck 53 8:05:45.80 01:07.97
FIEVE Franck 54 8:06:53.28 01:07.48
FIEVE Franck 55 8:08:01.05 01:07.78
FIEVE Franck 56 8:09:08.45 01:07.40
FIEVE Franck 57 8:10:16.18 01:07.74

FONSECA Mickael [#221] 40 Tours
FONSECA Mickael 1 1:02:31.88 1:02:31.88
FONSECA Mickael 2 1:03:56.09 01:24.22
FONSECA Mickael 3 1:05:20.66 01:24.57
FONSECA Mickael 4 1:06:48.76 01:28.11
FONSECA Mickael 5 1:08:13.23 01:24.47
FONSECA Mickael 6 1:09:36.04 01:22.81
FONSECA Mickael 7 1:11:00.11 01:24.08
FONSECA Mickael 8 1:12:21.91 01:21.80
FONSECA Mickael 9 1:13:42.18 01:20.28
FONSECA Mickael 10 1:15:01.40 01:19.22
FONSECA Mickael 11 1:16:21.89 01:20.49
FONSECA Mickael 12 1:17:41.41 01:19.53
FONSECA Mickael 13 1:19:05.11 01:23.70
FONSECA Mickael 14 6:02:01.37 4:42:56.27
FONSECA Mickael 15 6:03:30.74 01:29.37
FONSECA Mickael 16 6:04:55.96 01:25.23
FONSECA Mickael 17 6:06:25.30 01:29.35
FONSECA Mickael 18 6:07:46.45 01:21.15
FONSECA Mickael 19 6:09:07.99 01:21.54
FONSECA Mickael 20 6:10:29.76 01:21.78
FONSECA Mickael 21 6:11:50.44 01:20.68
FONSECA Mickael 22 6:13:09.98 01:19.55
FONSECA Mickael 23 6:14:29.96 01:19.98
FONSECA Mickael 24 6:15:50.09 01:20.14
FONSECA Mickael 25 6:17:12.01 01:21.92
FONSECA Mickael 26 6:18:32.82 01:20.82
FONSECA Mickael 27 7:23:03.82 1:04:31.00
FONSECA Mickael 28 7:30:49.65 07:45.83
FONSECA Mickael 29 7:32:13.13 01:23.49
FONSECA Mickael 30 7:33:34.06 01:20.94
FONSECA Mickael 31 7:34:54.67 01:20.61
FONSECA Mickael 32 7:36:15.83 01:21.17
FONSECA Mickael 33 7:37:36.27 01:20.44
FONSECA Mickael 34 7:38:56.83 01:20.56
FONSECA Mickael 35 8:42:07.43 1:03:10.61
FONSECA Mickael 36 8:43:31.50 01:24.08
FONSECA Mickael 37 8:44:53.07 01:21.57
FONSECA Mickael 38 8:46:16.09 01:23.02
FONSECA Mickael 39 8:47:37.44 01:21.36
FONSECA Mickael 40 8:58:05.28 10:27.84
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FROMENTIN Thomas [#222] 41 Tours
FROMENTIN Thomas 1 1:02:11.30 1:02:11.30
FROMENTIN Thomas 2 1:03:38.42 01:27.12
FROMENTIN Thomas 3 1:05:01.23 01:22.81
FROMENTIN Thomas 4 1:06:24.97 01:23.75
FROMENTIN Thomas 5 1:07:45.90 01:20.94
FROMENTIN Thomas 6 1:09:07.19 01:21.29
FROMENTIN Thomas 7 1:10:27.13 01:19.95
FROMENTIN Thomas 8 1:11:46.14 01:19.01
FROMENTIN Thomas 9 1:13:09.74 01:23.61
FROMENTIN Thomas 10 1:14:33.92 01:24.18
FROMENTIN Thomas 11 1:15:52.33 01:18.42
FROMENTIN Thomas 12 1:17:11.25 01:18.92
FROMENTIN Thomas 13 1:18:30.04 01:18.80
FROMENTIN Thomas 14 6:02:09.08 4:43:39.04
FROMENTIN Thomas 15 6:03:32.38 01:23.30
FROMENTIN Thomas 16 6:04:55.02 01:22.65
FROMENTIN Thomas 17 6:06:16.87 01:21.85
FROMENTIN Thomas 18 6:07:37.28 01:20.42
FROMENTIN Thomas 19 6:08:57.11 01:19.83
FROMENTIN Thomas 20 6:10:15.11 01:18.00
FROMENTIN Thomas 21 6:11:33.35 01:18.24
FROMENTIN Thomas 22 6:12:52.34 01:18.99
FROMENTIN Thomas 23 6:14:11.42 01:19.09
FROMENTIN Thomas 24 6:15:30.08 01:18.66
FROMENTIN Thomas 25 6:16:50.14 01:20.07
FROMENTIN Thomas 26 6:18:08.49 01:18.36
FROMENTIN Thomas 27 7:22:47.41 1:04:38.92
FROMENTIN Thomas 28 7:30:23.89 07:36.48
FROMENTIN Thomas 29 7:31:43.34 01:19.46
FROMENTIN Thomas 30 7:33:02.80 01:19.46
FROMENTIN Thomas 31 7:34:20.66 01:17.87
FROMENTIN Thomas 32 7:35:37.84 01:17.18
FROMENTIN Thomas 33 7:36:55.37 01:17.54
FROMENTIN Thomas 34 7:38:12.51 01:17.14
FROMENTIN Thomas 35 8:42:09.36 1:03:56.85
FROMENTIN Thomas 36 8:43:30.71 01:21.36
FROMENTIN Thomas 37 8:44:48.10 01:17.40
FROMENTIN Thomas 38 8:46:05.47 01:17.37
FROMENTIN Thomas 39 8:47:22.72 01:17.26
FROMENTIN Thomas 40 8:57:54.17 10:31.45
FROMENTIN Thomas 41 8:59:11.16 01:17.00

GENTILE Thomas [#192] 17 Tours
GENTILE Thomas 1 2:02:33.60 2:02:33.60
GENTILE Thomas 2 2:03:55.40 01:21.80
GENTILE Thomas 3 2:05:15.33 01:19.93
GENTILE Thomas 4 2:06:37.15 01:21.83
GENTILE Thomas 5 2:11:28.07 04:50.93
GENTILE Thomas 6 2:12:47.93 01:19.86
GENTILE Thomas 7 6:02:08.76 3:49:20.83
GENTILE Thomas 8 6:03:31.84 01:23.09
GENTILE Thomas 9 6:04:53.57 01:21.73
GENTILE Thomas 10 6:06:14.76 01:21.19
GENTILE Thomas 11 6:07:35.20 01:20.44
GENTILE Thomas 12 6:13:04.69 05:29.50
GENTILE Thomas 13 6:14:23.28 01:18.59
GENTILE Thomas 14 7:22:51.44 1:08:28.17
GENTILE Thomas 15 7:30:31.08 07:39.65
GENTILE Thomas 16 7:31:51.26 01:20.18
GENTILE Thomas 17 7:33:11.91 01:20.66

GILLES Rodolphe [#85] 21 Tours
GILLES Rodolphe 1 5:22:44.38 5:22:44.38
GILLES Rodolphe 2 5:23:54.65 01:10.27
GILLES Rodolphe 3 5:25:04.28 01:09.64
GILLES Rodolphe 4 5:26:13.07 01:08.80
GILLES Rodolphe 5 5:27:21.58 01:08.51
GILLES Rodolphe 6 5:28:29.32 01:07.74
GILLES Rodolphe 7 5:29:37.35 01:08.03
GILLES Rodolphe 8 6:45:44.51 1:16:07.16
GILLES Rodolphe 9 6:46:52.80 01:08.30
GILLES Rodolphe 10 6:48:00.31 01:07.51
GILLES Rodolphe 11 6:49:07.85 01:07.55
GILLES Rodolphe 12 6:50:14.67 01:06.83
GILLES Rodolphe 13 6:51:21.89 01:07.22
GILLES Rodolphe 14 8:03:14.58 1:11:52.69
GILLES Rodolphe 15 8:04:21.82 01:07.25
GILLES Rodolphe 16 8:05:28.72 01:06.90
GILLES Rodolphe 17 8:06:35.33 01:06.62
GILLES Rodolphe 18 8:07:43.84 01:08.51
GILLES Rodolphe 19 8:08:51.50 01:07.67
GILLES Rodolphe 20 8:09:58.20 01:06.71
GILLES Rodolphe 21 8:11:06.48 01:08.28
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GILLON Benoît [#193] 36 Tours
GILLON Benoît 1 41:55.93 41:55.93
GILLON Benoît 2 43:15.79 01:19.86
GILLON Benoît 3 44:36.83 01:21.05
GILLON Benoît 4 45:55.00 01:18.17
GILLON Benoît 5 47:12.18 01:17.19
GILLON Benoît 6 48:27.79 01:15.61
GILLON Benoît 7 54:02.97 05:35.19
GILLON Benoît 8 55:18.09 01:15.12
GILLON Benoît 9 2:03:34.56 1:08:16.48
GILLON Benoît 10 2:06:02.53 02:27.97
GILLON Benoît 11 2:11:05.63 05:03.10
GILLON Benoît 12 5:47:12.56 3:36:06.94
GILLON Benoît 13 5:48:28.99 01:16.44
GILLON Benoît 14 5:49:45.47 01:16.48
GILLON Benoît 15 5:51:00.54 01:15.08
GILLON Benoît 16 5:52:15.72 01:15.18
GILLON Benoît 17 5:53:30.03 01:14.31
GILLON Benoît 18 5:54:44.79 01:14.77
GILLON Benoît 19 7:01:54.56 1:07:09.77
GILLON Benoît 20 7:04:23.16 02:28.60
GILLON Benoît 21 7:05:37.71 01:14.56
GILLON Benoît 22 7:06:51.72 01:14.01
GILLON Benoît 23 7:09:19.67 02:27.95
GILLON Benoît 24 7:14:55.88 05:36.22
GILLON Benoît 25 7:16:09.17 01:13.29
GILLON Benoît 26 7:18:35.87 02:26.70
GILLON Benoît 27 8:21:37.69 1:03:01.82
GILLON Benoît 28 8:22:57.12 01:19.44
GILLON Benoît 29 8:24:13.13 01:16.01
GILLON Benoît 30 8:25:28.36 01:15.24
GILLON Benoît 31 8:26:42.29 01:13.93
GILLON Benoît 32 8:27:55.95 01:13.67
GILLON Benoît 33 8:30:23.03 02:27.08
GILLON Benoît 34 8:35:47.27 05:24.25
GILLON Benoît 35 8:37:00.23 01:12.97
GILLON Benoît 36 8:38:13.03 01:12.80

GODEFROY Jerome [#244] 26 Tours
GODEFROY Jerome 1 1:24:35.21 1:24:35.21
GODEFROY Jerome 2 1:26:11.67 01:36.47
GODEFROY Jerome 3 1:27:45.29 01:33.62
GODEFROY Jerome 4 1:29:19.29 01:34.01
GODEFROY Jerome 5 1:30:51.17 01:31.88
GODEFROY Jerome 6 1:32:22.06 01:30.90
GODEFROY Jerome 7 1:33:52.58 01:30.52
GODEFROY Jerome 8 1:35:22.42 01:29.84
GODEFROY Jerome 9 6:22:16.14 4:46:53.73
GODEFROY Jerome 10 6:23:50.48 01:34.34
GODEFROY Jerome 11 6:25:24.53 01:34.06
GODEFROY Jerome 12 6:26:58.14 01:33.62
GODEFROY Jerome 13 6:28:36.79 01:38.66
GODEFROY Jerome 14 6:30:11.46 01:34.67
GODEFROY Jerome 15 6:31:45.38 01:33.92
GODEFROY Jerome 16 6:33:18.71 01:33.33
GODEFROY Jerome 17 6:34:49.90 01:31.20
GODEFROY Jerome 18 6:36:20.73 01:30.83
GODEFROY Jerome 19 6:37:51.27 01:30.55
GODEFROY Jerome 20 7:42:47.46 1:04:56.20
GODEFROY Jerome 21 7:44:19.37 01:31.91
GODEFROY Jerome 22 7:45:50.14 01:30.77
GODEFROY Jerome 23 7:47:21.68 01:31.55
GODEFROY Jerome 24 7:48:50.82 01:29.14
GODEFROY Jerome 25 7:50:19.81 01:29.00
GODEFROY Jerome 26 7:51:48.64 01:28.84

GRESS Baptiste [#245] 28 Tours
GRESS Baptiste 1 1:24:42.19 1:24:42.19
GRESS Baptiste 2 1:26:18.38 01:36.19
GRESS Baptiste 3 1:27:53.54 01:35.16
GRESS Baptiste 4 1:29:28.39 01:34.86
GRESS Baptiste 5 1:31:00.05 01:31.67
GRESS Baptiste 6 1:32:31.51 01:31.46
GRESS Baptiste 7 1:34:02.52 01:31.01
GRESS Baptiste 8 6:30:15.78 4:56:13.26
GRESS Baptiste 9 6:31:55.22 01:39.45
GRESS Baptiste 10 6:33:41.89 01:46.67
GRESS Baptiste 11 6:35:20.19 01:38.30
GRESS Baptiste 12 6:36:54.78 01:34.60
GRESS Baptiste 13 6:38:30.57 01:35.79
GRESS Baptiste 14 7:43:47.79 1:05:17.22
GRESS Baptiste 15 7:45:24.40 01:36.61
GRESS Baptiste 16 7:46:56.47 01:32.07
GRESS Baptiste 17 7:48:25.39 01:28.92
GRESS Baptiste 18 7:49:54.24 01:28.86
GRESS Baptiste 19 7:51:23.38 01:29.14
GRESS Baptiste 20 9:04:42.39 1:13:19.01
GRESS Baptiste 21 9:06:19.91 01:37.53
GRESS Baptiste 22 9:07:56.38 01:36.48
GRESS Baptiste 23 9:09:31.50 01:35.12
GRESS Baptiste 24 9:11:05.34 01:33.85
GRESS Baptiste 25 9:12:38.81 01:33.47
GRESS Baptiste 26 9:14:10.53 01:31.72
GRESS Baptiste 27 9:15:44.47 01:33.94
GRESS Baptiste 28 9:17:17.26 01:32.80
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GUERIN Frédéric [#246] 37 Tours
GUERIN Frédéric 1 1:24:39.14 1:24:39.14
GUERIN Frédéric 2 1:26:13.17 01:34.03
GUERIN Frédéric 3 1:27:44.58 01:31.41
GUERIN Frédéric 4 1:29:11.07 01:26.49
GUERIN Frédéric 5 1:30:38.00 01:26.94
GUERIN Frédéric 6 1:32:05.12 01:27.12
GUERIN Frédéric 7 1:33:32.66 01:27.54
GUERIN Frédéric 8 1:34:57.92 01:25.27
GUERIN Frédéric 9 6:22:21.44 4:47:23.52
GUERIN Frédéric 10 6:23:52.75 01:31.32
GUERIN Frédéric 11 6:25:21.91 01:29.16
GUERIN Frédéric 12 6:26:49.26 01:27.36
GUERIN Frédéric 13 6:28:22.66 01:33.40
GUERIN Frédéric 14 6:29:51.94 01:29.28
GUERIN Frédéric 15 6:31:24.10 01:32.16
GUERIN Frédéric 16 6:32:53.11 01:29.02
GUERIN Frédéric 17 6:34:21.83 01:28.72
GUERIN Frédéric 18 6:35:50.49 01:28.67
GUERIN Frédéric 19 6:37:16.23 01:25.74
GUERIN Frédéric 20 6:38:41.73 01:25.51
GUERIN Frédéric 21 7:43:07.48 1:04:25.75
GUERIN Frédéric 22 7:44:39.75 01:32.28
GUERIN Frédéric 23 7:46:08.49 01:28.74
GUERIN Frédéric 24 7:47:34.90 01:26.42
GUERIN Frédéric 25 7:49:00.33 01:25.44
GUERIN Frédéric 26 7:50:28.67 01:28.34
GUERIN Frédéric 27 7:51:55.35 01:26.68
GUERIN Frédéric 28 9:03:18.52 1:11:23.18
GUERIN Frédéric 29 9:04:52.51 01:33.99
GUERIN Frédéric 30 9:06:21.88 01:29.37
GUERIN Frédéric 31 9:07:55.00 01:33.13
GUERIN Frédéric 32 9:09:22.40 01:27.40
GUERIN Frédéric 33 9:10:48.98 01:26.58
GUERIN Frédéric 34 9:12:18.35 01:29.37
GUERIN Frédéric 35 9:13:46.27 01:27.92
GUERIN Frédéric 36 9:15:13.46 01:27.19
GUERIN Frédéric 37 9:16:42.92 01:29.47

GUILLET Agnes [#247] 40 Tours
GUILLET Agnes 1 1:24:22.81 1:24:22.81
GUILLET Agnes 2 1:25:55.62 01:32.82
GUILLET Agnes 3 1:27:24.75 01:29.14
GUILLET Agnes 4 1:28:54.11 01:29.36
GUILLET Agnes 5 1:30:23.19 01:29.08
GUILLET Agnes 6 1:31:51.34 01:28.15
GUILLET Agnes 7 1:33:20.47 01:29.14
GUILLET Agnes 8 1:34:47.99 01:27.52
GUILLET Agnes 9 6:22:13.61 4:47:25.62
GUILLET Agnes 10 6:23:47.50 01:33.90
GUILLET Agnes 11 6:25:18.35 01:30.85
GUILLET Agnes 12 6:26:47.78 01:29.44
GUILLET Agnes 13 6:28:20.30 01:32.52
GUILLET Agnes 14 6:29:50.63 01:30.34
GUILLET Agnes 15 6:31:23.04 01:32.42
GUILLET Agnes 16 6:32:52.62 01:29.59
GUILLET Agnes 17 6:36:24.03 03:31.42
GUILLET Agnes 18 6:37:53.24 01:29.21
GUILLET Agnes 19 7:42:59.39 1:05:06.16
GUILLET Agnes 20 7:44:29.44 01:30.05
GUILLET Agnes 21 7:45:57.71 01:28.27
GUILLET Agnes 22 7:47:24.85 01:27.15
GUILLET Agnes 23 7:48:51.97 01:27.12
GUILLET Agnes 24 7:50:19.04 01:27.08
GUILLET Agnes 25 7:51:44.54 01:25.51
GUILLET Agnes 26 8:21:43.43 29:58.89
GUILLET Agnes 27 8:23:04.10 01:20.68
GUILLET Agnes 28 8:24:22.50 01:18.41
GUILLET Agnes 29 8:25:41.51 01:19.01
GUILLET Agnes 30 8:27:01.13 01:19.62
GUILLET Agnes 31 8:28:22.04 01:20.91
GUILLET Agnes 32 8:29:42.43 01:20.40
GUILLET Agnes 33 8:31:02.90 01:20.47
GUILLET Agnes 34 8:32:22.87 01:19.97
GUILLET Agnes 35 8:33:43.00 01:20.14
GUILLET Agnes 36 9:02:31.79 28:48.79
GUILLET Agnes 37 9:03:59.89 01:28.11
